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Kenya
Uganda
Rwanda
Burundi
Tanzania
DRC
Madagascar
Malawi
Mozambique
TOTAL

2.64
1.83
2.58
2.39
1.68
1.90
1.85
1.70
1.50
2.72

2.14
1.43
2.24
2.12
1.28
1.46
1.25
1.33
1.11
2.03

2.95
1.40
2.96
3.06
1.21
1.83
1.10
0.66
1.03
2.73

Country
(US$/Kgs)

20142013
(US$/Kgs)

2015
(US$/Kgs)

Table 1. MOMBASA AUCTION AVERAGE PRICES PER COUNTRY

Kenya
Uganda
Rwanda
Burundi
Tanzania
DRC
Madagascar
Malawi
Mozambique
TOTAL

 332,286.00
 63,113.00
 19,177.00
 9,734.00
 8,077.00

 269.00
 177.00
 304.00

 2,736.00
 435,873.00

 339,088.00
 62,438.00
 20,135.00
 10,446.00
 8,687.00

 211.00
 205.00

 2,138.00
 3,945.00

 447,293.00

 311,346.00
 55,863.00
 19,531.00
 10,338.00
 5,431.00

 461.00
 52.00

 145.00
 784.00

 403,951.00

Country 2013
('000)kgs

2014
('000)kgs

2015
('000)kgs

Table 2. MOMBASA AUCTION OFFERINGS PER COUNTRY

India
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
China
Vietnam
Kenya
Uganda
Tanzania
Burundi
Rwanda
Malawi
Zimbabwe
Others
TOTAL

 1,126,330.00
 62,155.00

 328,397.00
 137,245.00

 1,789,753.00
 174,028.00
 369,562.00
 57,939.00
 32,282.00
 8,700.00

 24,800.00
 42,490.00
 13,000.00

 526,144.00
 4,692,825.00

 1,200,410.00
 66,260.00

 340,026.00
 134,000.00

 1,924,457.00
 180,325.00
 432,453.00
 60,970.00
 32,123.00
 8,800.00

 25,000.00
 46,463.00
 13,300.00

 525,849.00
 4,990,436.00

 1,207,310.00 
 64,480.00 

 338,032.00 
 132,000.00 

 2,095,717.00 
 175,000.00 
 445,105.00 
 65,373.00 
 36,115.00 
 9,000.00 

 24,751.00 
 45,855.00 
 13,000.00 

 521,733.00 
 5,173,471.00 

Country 2012
('000)kgs

2013
('000)kgs

2014
('000)kgs

Table 3. WORLD TEA PRODUCTION (Metric Tonnes Rounded)

JAN - DEC 2015  TEA EXPORTS FROM MOMBASA 
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CFT CKL CTC DKL GTC JFM LAB MCL MJC OTHERS
2014 1.84 22.63 4.55 3.80 12.43 8.10 8.52 5.93 4.43 26.41

2015 5.10 22.31 6.60 4.19 12.71 8.78 8.31 4.54 3.98 23.50
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BP 1 BP 1 PF 1 PF 1 P DUST P DUST DUST 1 DUST 1
2014 2015 2014 2015 2014 2015 2014 2015

KENYA 2.23 2.95 2.21 3.27 2.15 2.89 2.25 2.86

UGANDA 1.22 1.31 1.34 1.48 1.73 1.66 1.78 1.76

RWANDA 2.55 3.04 2.23 3.25 2.25 3.03 2.34 2.95

BURUNDI 2.22 3.13 2.17 3.30 2.23 3.11 2.20 2.96

TANZANIA 1.14 1.53 1.42 1.99 1.52 2.03 1.54 2.12
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MOMBASA AUCTION GRADES COMPARISON

MOMBASA AUCTION BUYERS PURCHASES COMPARISON

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
2015 OFF 37,698,876 35,604,590 37,820,162 26,581,176 25,234,655 40,503,654 27,013,280 29,316,092 38,791,563 29,310,836 36,927,704 39,148,636

2015 SOLD 34,889,384 32,000,071 32,394,121 23,565,106 22,114,199 36,480,448 23,356,357 23,206,866 34,333,555 26,314,134 33,649,604 36,334,894

2014 OFF 29,661,749 36,160,493 35,201,384 33,452,043 41,298,383 42,630,050 40,292,598 30,457,575 42,463,178 34,980,991 39,744,191 40,951,263

2014 SOLD 26,274,666 31,982,532 30,679,414 29,392,426 37,224,206 38,425,780 37,062,497 25,622,902 34,284,071 29,609,329 35,301,105 34,387,142
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MOMBASA AUCTION OFFERED AND SOLD

PAKISTAN
26.26% 

EGYPT
17.41% U. K.

10.18% 

OTHERS
15.55% 

AFGHANISTAN
9.38% SUDAN

4.50% 
RUSSIA
5.14% 

U.A.E.
8.52% 

YEMEN 
3.06% 

 1.60  

 1.80  

 2.00  

 2.20  

 2.40  

 2.60  

 2.80  

 3.00  

 3.20  

 3.40  

 3.60  

 3.80  

 4.00  

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 

A
V

E
R

A
G

E
 P

R
IC

E
S

 IN
 U

S
$ 

2013 2014 2015

AUCTION NUMBERS 

BURUNDI WEEKLY AVERAGE PRICES
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UGANDA WEEKLY AVERAGE PRICES
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TANZANIA WEEKLY AVERAGE PRICES
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RWANDA WEEKLY AVERAGE PRICES
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KENYA WEEKLY AVERAGE PRICES


